

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-2921 Version: 1 Name: Delores C. Booth Trust Bequest to the District - Art

Supplies

Type: Donation Status: Passed

File created: 11/14/2012 In control: Finance and Human Resources Committee

On agenda: Final action: 11/14/2012

Enactment date: 11/14/2012 Enactment #: 12-2848

Title: Acceptance of and recognition by the Board of Education of a Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollar

(\$7,500.00 or \$500.00 each school) bequest to District, from the Delores C. Booth Trust, specifically for Art Supplies at fifteen District Middle Schools, - Alliance Academy, Bret Harte, Claremont, Edna Brewer, Elmhurst Com. Prep, Frick, Madison, Melrose, Montera, Roosevelt, Roots, United for

Success, Urban Promise Academy, Westlake and West Oakland Middle School,

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 12-2921 Delores C. Booth Trust Bequest to District

Contact: Jacqueline.Minor@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
11/14/2012	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Cons	Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	

Acceptance of and recognition by the Board of Education of a Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollar (\$7,500.00 or \$500.00 each school) bequest to District, from the Delores C. Booth Trust, specifically for Art Supplies at fifteen District Middle Schools, - Alliance Academy, Bret Harte, Claremont, Edna Brewer, Elmhurst Com. Prep, Frick, Madison, Melrose, Montera, Roosevelt, Roots, United for Success, Urban Promise Academy, Westlake and West Oakland Middle School,